

AGENDA DATE: 11/04/2010

VENDOR NAME: 3M TRACK AND TRACE SOLUTIONS

Contract Summary

Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	12-month maintenance contract in an estimated amount not to exceed \$45,167.44, with three 12-month extension options in an estimated amount not to exceed \$45,167.44 per extension option.	\$180,669.76
Amendment No.1	Increased the annual amount by \$592.07 due to correction of pricing, for a revised total amount not to exceed \$45,759.51, with three 12-month extension options in an estimated amount not to exceed \$45,759.51 per extension option.	\$ 2,368.28
Proposed Amendment No. 2	Increase the current term (extension option one) in an estimated amount not \$15,429, the second extension option in an estimated amount not to exceed \$30,726 and the third extension option in an estimated amount not to exceed \$49,848 for added equipment under the maintenance contract.	\$ 96,003.00
Total Revised Contract Amount		\$279,041.00